
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

drought; intricate; 

wavering; unbidden; 

snoozing 

 

Wildfire – long-term 

effects – weather 

satellite - shelters 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English  Tuesday Grammar - Adjectives / MyView  + PWB 362, 64 

Math  Thursday  Lesson 15- 1: Lines, rays and angles. P: 549 to 552 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Social Studies Cultures and Recipes 
Around Europe 

Project has been discussed 
in class and details have 
been shared on e-school 

Tuesday, 29-4-2025 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  المزاححديث: الصدق في   215  

2 Science Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards 226-228  

3 Math Lesson 15-4: Measure and draw angles. 561,562 Page 561 (Look Back) 

4 Support 
Short Quiz + Comprehension / The Secret of the Winter 

Count 
353 

Complete the activity on 
ReadTheory.org 

5 P.E. 
Football training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

6 English Comprehension / The Secret of the Winter Count (cont.) 353  

7 Music Instruments   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Graded Task – Writing W/S  

2 Support Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards 229 
Lesson check page 231 

number 1-2 

3 Math Lesson 15-4: Measure and draw angles. 563  

4 Swimming 
learn to dive by balancing on the water 

( help child to the dive, and put their head in the 
water, breathe) 

  

5 Social L-3 /A Snapshot of Russia 148-151  

6 Arabic  105 -104 التواصل الكتابي كتابة قصة  

7 Islamic  241 فقه: فضل سورة الفاتحة  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards 230  

2 Math Lesson 15-4: Measure and draw angles. 564 Page 564 (24, 25) 

3 Library Grammar / Comparative Adjectives  362 PWB / p.84 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Grammar / Comparative Adjectives (cont.) 362  

6 S.H.  202 الدرس الثالث والعشرون / الهجرة إلى المدينة المنورة  

7 Islamic  248 فقه: الذكر بعد الصلاة  

8 I.C. Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards 231  

 

 


