

# التعليم Ministry of Education



Weekly Agenda Grade						
Week 13	Tuesday, April 22, 2025 –	- Thursday, April 2	4, 2025			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu	u.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.e	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students Please ensure punctual attendance as the followir Event\Activity: NAFES and MAP Testing Book Fair Dress up as your favorite book character As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Mor Regards AIS Administration	Day Throughout the w Wednesday, 23 <sup>rd</sup> Thursday, 24 <sup>th</sup> of	veek of April April			

#### **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	<b>2</b> <sup>n</sup>	ł	3 <sup>rd</sup>	~		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	¥		7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00- 8:45			9:30- 10:15	Break	4 –	0:40- 1:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	in Break 13:20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Tuesday	Islami	c Scier	nce l	Math	nin r	Ь I	pport	PE	English	rnoc :55-	Prayer   13:20-2	Music
Wednesday	<b>y</b> Englis	h Supp	ort	Math	No		mming	Social	Arabic	Aftei 12	L L	Islamic
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	ł		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>6</b> <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>			8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 10:00	00	- 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	_	12:20 - 13:00	oon Break – 13:25	er Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Math	Libra	ary W		Activity Period	Englis	h S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25-	I.C.

#### Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
drought; intricate; wavering; unbidden; snoozing		Wildfire – long-term effects – weather satellite - shelters	







## Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Day Topic	
English	Tuesday	Grammar - Adjectives / MyView + PWB	362, 64
Math	Thursday	Lesson 15- 1: Lines, rays and angles.	P: 549 to 552

## **Projects**

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Social Studies	Cultures and Recipes Around Europe	Project has been discussed in class and details have been shared on e-school	Tuesday, 29-4-2025

### Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	حديث: الصدق في المزاح	215						
2	Science	Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards	226-228						
3	Math	Lesson 15-4: Measure and draw angles.	561,562	Page 561 (Look Back)					
4	Support	Short Quiz + Comprehension / The Secret of the Winter Count	353	Complete the activity on ReadTheory.org					
5	P.E.	Football training for competitions and developing technique							
6	English	Comprehension / The Secret of the Winter Count (cont.)	353						
7	Music	Instruments							







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Graded Task – Writing	W/S					
2	Support	Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards	229	Lesson check page 231 number 1-2				
3	Math	Lesson 15-4: Measure and draw angles.	563					
4	Swimming	learn to dive by balancing on the water ( help child to the dive, and put their head in the water, breathe)						
5	Social	L-3 /A Snapshot of Russia	148-151					
6	Arabic	التواصل الكتابي كتابة قصبة	104- 105					
7	Islamic	فقه: فضل سورة الفاتحة	241					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards	230					
2	Math	Lesson 15-4: Measure and draw angles.	564	Page 564 (24, 25)				
3	Library	Grammar / Comparative Adjectives	362	PWB / p.84				
4		Thursday Activity						
5	English	Grammar / Comparative Adjectives (cont.)	362					
6	S.H.	الدرس الثالث والعشرون / الهجرة إلى المدينة المنورة	202					
7	Islamic	فقه: الذكر بعد الصلاة	248					
8	I.C.	Lesson 3: Impacts of Natural Hazards	231					